HYEMNIOHAT
% YKPAIHA

= 2i cnopTHeEHol xogein

MIHICTEPCTBO MOJIOAll TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
®EOEPALIA NEFKOI ATNIETUKN YKPATHU

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE
UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION

Komannuuii yeMnioHat YKpaiHu 3 JIerkol aTJIeTHKH 3i CIOPTHBHOI X01601 Ha 20 KM cepes 10poCIuX,
mMoJjoai. Komananuii yemnionar Ykpainu 3i cnopruBHoi xoas0u cepen JIOCIHI ra CAIOIIOP
National Team Championships Race Walking

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK, M. IBaHO-PpaHkiBCbK, Byn. HeaanexHocTi

21 xo0BTHA 2023 p.
09:00 (GTM+3)

CnopTtuBHa xoab6a 20 km Yonogiku: PiHan

Micue Homep CnoptcmeH

Rk
1

10

11

Bib
301

120

186

300

279

299

308

117

252

181

185

165

177

292

Name
CBITNWUYHUN Ceprin
SVITLYCHNYY Serhiy

BAH3EPYK IBaH
BANZERUK Ivan

3AKANBbHULbKUA Map'saH
ZAKALNYTSKYY Maryan

PYLWAK Mukona
RUSHCHAK Mykola

NITAHIOK Banepin
LITANYUK Valeriy

PAOBbKO AHTOH
RADKO Anton

LWENECT €rop
SHELEST Yehor
KOPEL|bKWUM Tapac
KORETSKYY Taras
MWULUK Onekcanpp
MYTSYK Oleksandr

CEMEHEHKO Bonogumup
SEMENENKO Volodymyr

LUTAHBKO Irop
SHTANKO Ihor

MEOBEOIOK Omutpo
MEDVEDYUK Dmytro

LLYMIK Biktop
SHUMIK Viktor

FMABAH Irop
HLAVAN Ihor

Pe3ynbTtatun
Results

Komanpa
Team

Cymcbka K, LUIBCM Cym
BonuHcbeka [, LUBCM Bon
[oHeubka 3CY, WWUBCM [OHy
Cymcbka K, Cxignunin LIOM

IBaHO-®PpaHkiBcbka MOH,
LUBCM I-®

Cymcbka C, AALLUBCM

Cymcbka MOH, CxigHuia LLOM
BonuHceka MOH, CxigHuia LIOT

YKutomupcebka C, XKCOKOCLIOP
Krm

[xinponeTposcbka CAKOCLLOP
Ne3 Onp

[HinponeTpoBcbka COKOCLLUOP
Ne3 Ainp

BonuHcbka MOH, KOCLU
Iio6ewwiBcbka BnH

BonuHceka 3CY, LWBCM Bon

Cymcbka 3CY, AWBCM

[ata Hap. Pe3ynbtaTt

Born Result
13.07.1994  1:22:25
SB
09.02.1990 1:22:40
> SB
19.08.1994  1:25:57
30.10.2003  1:26:47
02.04.1994  1:29:20
SB
02.06.1995 1:29:24
SB
13.07.2002  1:30:49
>>
03.04.2002 1:38:10
>
26.03.2002 1:40:48
>
11.01.2002 1:57:22
PB
16.07.2002 2:00:53
> PB
03.11.2000 DNF
21.05.1998 DNF
25.09.1990 DNS

Ouku

Points

150

130

90

80

50

30

25

20

15

10

Ivano-Frankivsk
October 21, 2023

09:00 (GTM+3)

20 km Race Walk Men: Final

Po3psaa
Degree
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC

KMC

KMC

KMC

TpeHepu
Coaches

LWenect O.MN.,
LWenect N.I'

Anosuk B.T.

To6iac O.10.,
LLleyeHko O.M.

LWenect O.MN.,
LWenect N.I'

HOnkiHa X.B.,
Hosak C.B.

LWenect O.MN.,
Wenect I1.T,
LLleBueHko O.M.

LWenect O.1.,
Wenect N.I'

Bopuctok O.C.,
Bopwuciok B.I.

YepHoB A.l.,
Linmbantok H.M.

INyxBa (Kywka) 0.C.,
lNyxsa C.O.,
TonctonaTos @.1.
IMNyxsa (Kywka) t0.C.,
INyxea C.O.,
TonctonsToB @.1.
Bopuctok O.C.,
Bopwuciok B.I.

Anosuk B.T.,
To6iac [.10., Masyp €.1.

LLleyeHko O.M.



HYEMNIOHAT
YKPAIHA

3i cnopTueHol xogL6un

MIHICTEPCTBO MOJIOAll TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
®EOEPALIA NEFKOI ATNIETUKN YKPATHU

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE

UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION

Komannuuii yeMnioHat YKpaiHu 3 JIerkol aTJIeTHKH 3i CIOPTHBHOI X01601 Ha 20 KM cepes 10poCIuX,
mMoJjoai. Komananuii yemnionar Ykpainu 3i cnopruBHoi xoas0u cepen JIOCIHI ra CAIOIIOP
National Team Championships Race Walking

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK, M. IBaHO-PpaHkiBCbK, Byn. HeaanexHocTi
21 xo0BTHA 2023 p.

09:00 (GTM+3)

CnopTunBHa xoabb6a 20 km XiHku: ®iHan

Micue Homep CnoptcmeH

Rk
1

Bib
171

168

284

191

280

295

173

256

283

Name

CAXAPYK (®ITHOK) Mapis
SAKHARUK (FILIUK) Mariia

HAABKO (MUPOHY4YK) BaneHTuHa

NAIAVKO (MYRONCHUK) Valentyna

OOKIHA XpuctuHa
YUDKINA Khrystyna

FABPUITIOK (CTACIOK) Tamapa
HAVRYLYUK (STASYUK) Tamara

NYUbKA [Onis
LUTSKA Yuliya

KPUNOBELbKA Codis
KRYLOVETSKA Sofiia
PAINBbYUK BikTopin
FALCHYK Viktoriia

OKYLUKO Haranisa
OKUSHKO Nataliya

LWEBYYK NaHHa
SHEVCHUK Hanna

Pe3ynbTtatun
Results

Komanpa
Team

BonuHcbka 3CY, WWBCM Bon
BonuHcbka C, LWUBCM Bon
IBaHO-PpaHkiBcbka LLIBCM |-

XKutommpcbka C, LUBCM XKTtm

IBaHO-®PpaHkiBcbka MOH,
LUBCM |-

Cymcbka K, Cxighuin LIOMN
BonuHcbka OHOCLL
Iio6ewwiBcbka BnH

YKutommpcebka C, KAKOCLU
"Cnaptak" XXtm

IBaHO-PpaHkiBcbka [, LLIBCM
I-®

[ata Hap. Pe3ynbtaTt

Born
14.10.1995

10.08.1994

04.12.1984

14.12.1995

18.08.2004

02.08.2003

27.10.2005

31.03.2003

18.07.1996

Result
1:31:01
> PB
1:34:34
SB
1:45:37
SB
1:46:14
SB

1:56:18
PB
1:57:08
>>>
2:03:42
PB
DNF

DNF

Ivano-Frankivsk
October 21, 2023

09:00 (GTM+3)

20 km Race Walk Women: Final

Ouku
Points

150

100

70

60

50

40

30

Po3psag TpeHepu
Degree Coaches

MCMK  Bopuciok B.1.,

MC

KMC

Masyp €.1.

Kanutka M.®.,
Anosuk B.T.

Hosak C.B.

YepHos B.1.,
YepHoB A.l.,
LWeBuyk O.B.

HOakiHa X.B.,
Hosak C.B.

LWenect O.1.,
Wenect N.I'

Bopuctok I.B.,
Bopwuctok O.C.

NepgHboBa A.€.,
YepHos B.1.,
aBpuntok (Ctactok) T.
M.

LWeBuyk M.M.,
XaHeHkiB M.B



MIHICTEPCTBO MOJIOAll TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
®EOEPALIA NEFKOI ATNIETUKN YKPATHU

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE
UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION

HYEMNIOHAT
% YKPAIHA

= 3i cnopTueHol xogL6un

Komannuuii yeMnioHat YKpaiHu 3 JIerkol aTJIeTHKH 3i CIOPTHBHOI X01601 Ha 20 KM cepes 10poCIuX,
mMoJjoai. Komananuii yemnionar Ykpainu 3i cnopruBHoi xoas0u cepen JIOCIHI ra CAIOIIOP
National Team Championships Race Walking

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK, M. IBaHO-PpaHkiBCbK, Byn. HeaanexHocTi Ivano-Frankivsk

21 0BTH: 2023 p. PesynbTaTtun October 21, 2023
11:20 (GTM+3) Results 11:20 (GTM+3)
CnopTtuBHa xoab6a 10 km KOHiopu U20: ®diHan 10 km Race Walk Men U20: Final
Micue Homep CnoptcmeH Komanpa [ata Hap. Pe3ynbtat Ouku Po3psag TpeHepu
Rk Bib Name Team Born Result Points Degree Coaches
1 372 TOPBAY0OB PomaH XwmenbHuupka MOH, AHOCLL 17.04.2006 44:17 60 KMC  Bep6uupkuit O.0.,
HORBACHOV Roman CTapoKoCTAHTUHIBCbKa XMnN > PB ToHsik B.M.
2 261 MONIWYK Onekcin Xutomupcbka C, XKCOKOCLWOP 18.04.2005 45:40 40 | YepHoB A.l.,
POLISHCHUK Oleksii Krm LinmGantok H.M.
3 167 MYPABCbKWW Eayapa BonuHcsbka MOH, HOCLL 23.07.2006  47:05 30 I Bopuciok B.1.,
MURAVSKY! Eduard MoGewiscbka Brix Bopuctok O.C.
4 293 KPABYEHKO Epnyapa Cymcbka MOH, Cxighui LIOM  02.05.2004  47:33 26 I Lenect O.M.,
KRAVCHENKO Eduard >~ LWenect N.I'
5 172 CONPJATEHKO €BreH BonuHcbka K3 AKOCLL Ne3 25.06.2005 51:08 22 1l Anosuk B.T.,
SOLDATENKO Yevhen M.JTyuek BriH PB Anosuk A.B.
6 266 LIUAMKO AHnapin Xutomupceka C, XKCAKOCLIOP 16.09.2005 58:20 19 YepHoB A.l.,
SHYMKO Andrii Krm >> SB €nnHay C.M.
7 253 MOCINYYK Spocnas Xutomupceeka K, KOFOCLL 21.05.2004 1:03:53 16 Cycnos B.M.
MOSIICHUK Yaroslav "Konoc" Xtm
169 TMAPXOMYK Hasapin BonuHcbka K3 QHOCLL Ne3 24.03.2005 DNF Anosuk B.T.,
PARKHOMUK Nazarii M.JTyubk BriH Anosuk A.B.



HYEMNIOHAT
YKPAIHA

3i cnopTueHol xogL6un

MIHICTEPCTBO MOJIOAll TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
®EOEPALIA NEFKOI ATNIETUKN YKPATHU

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE

UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION

Komannuuii yeMnioHat YKpaiHu 3 JIerkol aTJIeTHKH 3i CIOPTHBHOI X01601 Ha 20 KM cepes 10poCIuX,
mMoJjoai. Komananuii yemnionar Ykpainu 3i cnopruBHoi xoas0u cepen JIOCIHI ra CAIOIIOP
National Team Championships Race Walking

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK, M. IBaHO-PpaHkiBCbK, Byn. HeaanexHocTi

21 xo0BTHA 2023 p.
11:20 (GTM+3)

CnopTtuBHa xoab6a 10 km KOHiopku U20: ®diHan

Micue Howmep
Rk Bib
1 176
2 151
3 196
4 147
5 180
6 184
7 305

CnopTtcmeH
Name

LLIONOMILUBbKA Banepis

SHOLOMITSKA Valeriya

ODKAK BikTopis
DIZHAK Viktoriia

XXUrAQNO Kapuha
ZHYHADLO Karyna
ABLEEBA Biktopis
AVDIEIEVA Viktoriia

PUBKA €nusaBeTa
RYBKA Yelyzaveta

YYOAHEHKO lNaHHa
CHUDNENKO Hanna

CKPUMYEHKO AHHa
SKRYPCHENKO Anna

Pe3ynbTtatun
Results

KomaHpa

Team

BonuHcbka MOH, Cxignuin LIOM

JlbBiBCbKA MOH, OKOCLL
M.Bycbk

XKutommpcebka C, XKCOKOCLLOP

Ktm

JlbBiBCbKA MOH, OKOCLU
M.Bycbk

[xinponeTposcbka CAKOCLLOP
Ne3 Onp

[HinponeTpoBcbka COKOCLLOP
Ne3 Ainp

Cywmcbka K, OOHOCLU m.Cymun

[ata Hap. Pe3ynbtaTt

Born
01.08.2004

23.08.2005

10.10.2005

02.10.2005

17.08.2005

14.12.2005

18.12.2005

Result

48:14
SB

57:24

1:00:50

1:02:27

>>

1:07:51
PB

1:08:42
PB

1:09:59

Ivano-Frankivsk
October 21, 2023

11:20 (GTM+3)

10 km Race Walk Women U20: Final

Ouku
Points
60
40
30

26

22

19

16

Po3psag TpeHepu
Degree Coaches

KMC

Bopwuctok O.C.,
Bopuctok B.1.

Epetnk B.1O.,
EpeTuk HO.B.

YepHoB A.l.,
LinmGantok H.M.

Epetnk B.1O.,
EpeTunk HO.B.,
Binbrota I1.M.

INyxsa (Kywka) tO.C.,
lNyxsa C.O.,
TonctonsaTos @.1.
IMNyxea (Kywka) t0.C.,
INyxea C.O.,
TonctonsToB @.1.

LWenect I1.T,
LWenect O.M.



MIHICTEPCTBO MOJIOAll TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
YEMNIOHAT ®EOEPALIA NEFKOI ATNIETUKN YKPATHU

“ T tomeh MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE
UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION

Komannuuii yeMnioHat YKpaiHu 3 JIerkol aTJIeTHKH 3i CIOPTHBHOI X01601 Ha 20 KM cepes 10poCIuX,
mMoJjoai. Komananuii yemnionar Ykpainu 3i cnopruBHoi xoas0u cepen JIOCIHI ra CAIOIIOP
National Team Championships Race Walking

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK, M. IBaHO-PpaHkiBCbK, Byn. HeaanexHocTi Ivano-Frankivsk
21 0BTH: 2023 p. PesynbTaTtun October 21, 2023
11:20 (GTM+3) Results 11:20 (GTM+3)
CnopTuBHa xoab6a 10 km FOHaku U18: ®inan 10 km Race Walk Boys U18: Final
Micue Homep CnoptcmeH Komanpa [ata Hap. Pe3ynbtat Ouku Po3psag TpeHepu
Rk Bib Name Team Born Result Points Degree Coaches
1 265 LUbOMMUK PomaH Xutomupceeka K, X)KCOKOCLOP 15.04.2007 50:00 30 1 Cywmuskun A L.,
TSOMYK Roman Krm PB HepHos A.l.
2 192 TOHYAPEHKO BaneHTuH >Kutomupebka XXCAIOCWOP  14.02.2006  52:47 26 1 Aannmok 111,
HONCHARENKO Valentyn Hrm Maniscbkuit A.A.,
YepHoB A.l.
3 296 NA3OPEHKO Cepriit Cymcbka K, K3 [IOCLL 28.05.2007  55:51 23 I LWenect O.M.,
LAZORENKO Serhii CrenaHiBcbkoi c.p. Cym s> Wenect N.I'



MIHICTEPCTBO MOJIOAll TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
®EOEPALIA NEFKOI ATNIETUKN YKPATHU

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE
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HYEMNIOHAT
% YKPAIHA

= 3i cnopTueHol xogL6un

Komannuuii yeMnioHat YKpaiHu 3 JIerkol aTJIeTHKH 3i CIOPTHBHOI X01601 Ha 20 KM cepes 10poCIuX,
mMoJjoai. Komananuii yemnionar Ykpainu 3i cnopruBHoi xoas0u cepen JIOCIHI ra CAIOIIOP
National Team Championships Race Walking

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK, M. IBaHO-PpaHkiBCbK, Byn. HeaanexHocTi Ivano-Frankivsk

21 0BTH: 2023 p. PesynbTaTtun October 21, 2023
09:20 (GTM+3) Results 09:20 (GTM+3)
CnopTtuBHa xoab6a 5 km [liBuata U18: ®diHan 5 km Race Walk Girls U18: Final
Micue Homep CnoptcmeH Komanpa [ata Hap. Pe3ynbtat Ouku Po3psag TpeHepu
Rk Bib Name Team Born Result Points Degree Coaches
1 200 MENbHUYYK BepoHika Xutomupcbka XKCOKOCLLIOP 12.10.2006 26:22 40 | Maniscbkuin A.A.,
MELNYCHUK Bepotika Km > Hepros Al
2 309 HOWEHKO OapuHa Cymceka MOH, OAOCLL 21.03.2007  26:28 36 | MipowHuyerko O.M.,
YUSHCHENKO Daryna M.Cymu MipowHunyeHko C.A.
3 136 NYK'AHOBWUY OkcaHa BonuHcbka AHOCLL 13.01.2007 26:54 23 1] Bopwuciok B.1.,
LUKIANOVYCH Oksana JoGewiscbka BrH Bopuciok O.C.
4 152  AODKAK Conowmis JbBiBCcbka MOH, AKOCLL 25.08.2006 27:45 21 1] E€peTnk B.1O.,
DIZHAK Solomiia M.Bycbk EpeTunk HO.B.,
InbymwnK I.A.
5 369 BAAJNIOK BnagucnaBa XmenbHuuska MOH, OHOCLL 27.04.2007 28:32 20 1l loHsk B.M.,
BADLIUK Viadyslava CTapoKOCTAHTUHIBCbKa XMI Bepbuubkuin 0.0.
6 297 MAPYEHKOBA OneHa Cymcbka MOH, [ilOCLU 12.03.2007 30:19 19 ] Buukosa T.
MARCHENKOVA Olena CepenuHo-Bynceka >
7 182 CUOOPEHKO BikTopis [rinponeTtposckka CAKOCLIOP 06.07.2006 33:24 18 Myxea (Kywka) 10.C.,

SYDORENKO Viktoriia

Ne3 Onp

>

lNyxsa C.O.,
TonctonaTos @.1.
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